
Scan the QR code to
see the English
version of the menu.

扫描二维码可以看到

中文（简体）版的菜单。

QR코드를

스캔하면한국어

메뉴가 표시된다.

30 years of devotion to quality meat.
We serve selected meats to add color 
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Our specialty
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￥2,860

￥2,200

￥1,760

￥3,520
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￥880
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Lots of Savory Food Course
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・Sea Urchin Wrapped 
 in Beef Toro
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￥6,600

￥11,000

Recommended for those who want to 
try all the one-rank delicious food, 
including Sensho's famous beef 
tenderloin wrapped with sea urchin 
and grilled shabu-shabu. 
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Smaller but Rich Course
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Shirogane Luxury Course

・Assorted Sashimi
Beef Sashimi, Tongue (Tan) sashimi, 
Wine flavored Sashimi, Omasun (Senmai) Sashimi

・Yaki-shabu
・Grilled with Salt

・Grilled with Sauce
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The Hard Working Person’s Reward Course

���������������
��	��
���������������

・Assorted Sashimi

����	������������������
・Grilled with Salt
�����	���	�������������
���������
������	���
��	����
�����
 �����	������
�����
��
�	�

・Grilled with Sauce
��
���������������
���
�����
ff������
�	�
��

・Stone-roasted Bibimbap 
 or Cold Noodles 

­���������������
�����
�	�������

￥5,500

￥7,700

If in doubt, this is the one!
The most popular standard course 

at Sensho
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￥1,760

￥1,430
￥2,200
￥1,100

￥1,320
￥1,980
￥1,100

￥1,760
￥5,500

￥4,400

￥1,760

￥990
￥990
￥880
￥880
￥1,100

￥1,100
￥1,980
￥1,100

￥1,100
￥1,980
￥1,100

★The Most Popular Dish★
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Seafood

* All listed prices include tax.

￥11,000

￥8,800

￥880 ￥1,100
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￥880

￥660

￥770
￥330

For those who want to enjoy
the taste of red meat
For those who want to enjoy
the taste of red meat
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Family Set

Family Set
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￥1，210 in cheese

in cheese￥990

￥990

￥440

￥990

￥550

￥770 ￥990

￥990

￥880

￥990

￥440

￥550

￥330

￥660

￥1,100

￥1,210recommend
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Rice

Rice  (Large Bowl)
Rice (Medium Bowl)

(Small Bowl)

Egg Soup
Wakame Seaweed Soup
Egg Wakame Seaweed Soup
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￥1,320

￥1,320

￥440

￥330

￥220

￥440

￥440

￥660

￥1,980

￥1,760
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￥660

￥770

￥4,620

￥660

￥770

￥4,620

￥770

￥880

￥5,830

￥550 ￥660 ￥2,750

￥1,760 ￥1,760 ￥1,760

￥650 ￥650 ￥660
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Mitake Shuzo, the brewery of Mitake, 
moved to Yakushima island in 1958 and 
began producing sweet potato liquor. In 
Yakushima, a registered island on the 
World Natural Heritage, the brewery 
utilizes a rich water  source filtered 
t h r o u g h  w i l d w o o d  u s i n g  
thousands-of-years-old cedar trees as 
brewing water. The island’s water source 
has been selected as one of the “Best 
Natural Waters in Japan.” When served 
with hot water, you can enjoy a mellow 
and robust aroma unique to sweet 
potatoes. The liquor actually has a 
refreshing and crisp taste.

The best in class, highest-grade Sake brand 
from Gekkeikan. The maker produced this 
Sake specifically to communicate the depth 
and width of the world of Sake. Enjoy the 
fruity aroma and smoothness through the 
throat.
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The brewery uses Kogane-Sengan 
sweet potatoes from Kagoshima, 
quality spring water from Shirasu 
volcanic soil, white koji malt, and 
an  a tmospher i c  d i s t i l l a t ion  
technique to produce this liquor. 
The liquor undergoes a special 
distillation process to remove any 
unpleasant taste without compro-
mising flavor.

The brewery pursued a rich and 
crisp taste by blending black koji 
malt and white koji malt. Tradition-
al and dry, the liquor pairs well 
with various dishes. Enjoy the 
aroma, rich flavor, and the after 
taste of the steamed sweet pota-
toes.
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The name comes from the Chinese philoso-
pher, Lao Tzu’s quote “The most ideal living 
(jozen) is like water.” The liquor has a light 
and crispy taste and fresh and fruity aroma. 
It also has a mild umami and after taste of 
Junmai. It is a flexible, pure, and as the name 
suggests, water-like Sake, so it is enjoyable 
even to Sake beginners.

������������

The brewery is located at the base of Mt. 
Shakadake and Mt. Gozendake, the highest 
mountains in Fukuoka. In winter the facility 
is surrounded by silverly-white mountains. 
This Sake is produced in deep mountains 
and dark valleys. This junmai-shu is brewed 
by polishing Yamadanishiki, a rice suitable 
for sake brewing, and Yume-ichiken, a rice 
produced in Fukuoka Prefecture, to 55% 
using subterranean water from the clear 
stream of Yabe River. It is then carefully 
brewed with a low temperature, long-term 
fermentation process to bring out a light 
aroma and crisp flavor.
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Alcohol

Soft Drink

Draft Beer  (Medium Glass)
Draft Beer (Small Glass)
Bottled Beer (Kirin or Asahi)

Whiskey “Kaku” [on the rocks]
Whiskey “Kaku” [with water]
Whiskey “Kaku” [with soda]

Plum Wine (with soda)
Plum Wine (on the rocks/with water)

Sweet Potato Liquor with Soda and Lemon  (Lemon Chuhai)

Sweet Potato Liquor with Soda and Grapefruit (Grapefruit Chuhai)

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Sparkling wine 1/2

Glass of wine
Bottle

￥770

￥440

￥770

￥770

￥770

￥880

￥770

￥880

￥660

￥550

￥550

￥3,850

￥660

￥440

￥440

￥440

￥440

￥550

￥550

￥660

Wine, champagne and sparkling wine are available on a separate sheet

￥770

￥3,850

￥550

￥550

Black Oolong Tea
Oolong Tea
Cola 
Orange Juice
Calpico (Calpis) 

Ginger Ale (Spicy) 

(non-alcoholic) 

(non-alcoholic) 

Tomato Juice 

Perrier
Chardonnay Sparkling
Blackcurrant Orange

*All listed prices include tax.
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￥660 ￥660

￥660

￥660

Ice Cream


